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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 29 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
8/7/18 - 11:08 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:09.25 561 Q
2. VAIARDI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:10.29 536 Q
3. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 La Kolubara 1:12.01 499 R
4. PERIN, Marco 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:13.95 461
5. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug 1:14.73 446
6. GOLOBIC, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.64 430
7. COZMUTA, Tudor 03 Baia Mare 1:15.86 427
8. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:17.38 402
9. FILIPPI, Andrea 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:18.65 383

10. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Eagles 1:18.88 379
11. DJUROVIC, Luka 02 Jug 1:18.93 379
12. POZENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:19.48 371
13. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 1:21.82 340
14. SVITLICA, Danilo 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:27.18 281
15. VUJOVIC, Vasilije 02 VPK Verde Podgorica 1:32.47 235

17 - 18 years

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 PS Vojvodine 1:05.39 666 Q
2. COZMUTA, Cezar 01 Baia Mare 1:08.62 577 Q
3. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.18 517 Q
4. DABIJA, Christian 00 Baia Mare 1:11.22 516 Q
5. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Montenegro 1:13.78 464
6. DIKO, Xhon 01 Teuta 1:14.05 459
7. BIANTI, Papinova 01 Eagles 1:17.31 403
8. CANE, Kjadi 01 Eagles 1:21.02 350
9. TOMASEVIC, Bozidar 01 Batefly Niksic 1:44.19 164

DSQ RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:22.21

13 - 14 years

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.81 463
2. BARBUL, Zetea Luca 04 Baia Mare 1:18.76 381
3. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.49 298
4. LASICA, Nenad 05 Arena 2015 1:32.15 238
5. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:32.57 235

11 - 12 years

1. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser Skoplje 1:36.98 204

Open

1. GOLOVIN, Igor 89 Khabarovsk 1:05.32 669 Q
2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 PS Vojvodine 1:05.39 666 Q
3. COZMUTA, Cezar 01 Baia Mare 1:08.62 577 Q
4. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Vojvodina 1:08.63 576 Q
5. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:09.25 561 Q
6. VAIARDI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:10.29 536 Q
7. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.18 517 Q
8. DABIJA, Christian 00 Baia Mare 1:11.22 516 Q
9. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 La Kolubara 1:12.01 499 R

10. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.38 471 R
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 29, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Montenegro 1:13.78 464
12. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.81 463
13. PERIN, Marco 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:13.95 461
14. DIKO, Xhon 01 Teuta 1:14.05 459
15. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug 1:14.73 446
16. GOLOBIC, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.64 430
17. COZMUTA, Tudor 03 Baia Mare 1:15.86 427
18. BIANTI, Papinova 01 Eagles 1:17.31 403
19. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:17.38 402
20. FILIPPI, Andrea 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:18.65 383
21. BARBUL, Zetea Luca 04 Baia Mare 1:18.76 381
22. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Eagles 1:18.88 379
23. DJUROVIC, Luka 02 Jug 1:18.93 379
24. POZENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:19.48 371
25. CANE, Kjadi 01 Eagles 1:21.02 350
26. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 1:21.82 340
27. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.49 298
28. SVITLICA, Danilo 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:27.18 281
29. LASICA, Nenad 05 Arena 2015 1:32.15 238
30. VUJOVIC, Vasilije 02 VPK Verde Podgorica 1:32.47 235
31. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:32.57 235
32. DIMIC, Ognjen 98 Budva 1:32.75 233
33. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser Skoplje 1:36.98 204
34. TOMASEVIC, Bozidar 01 Batefly Niksic 1:44.19 164
35. ZECEVIC, Marko 08 Batefly Niksic 1:51.36 135

DSQ RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:22.21


